MILES FOR MELANOMA 5K
SUNDAY APRIL 10, 2016...LARGO FL...SUNNY AND BREEZY
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Bib #
110
149
142
144
138
139
130
137
103
148
124
150
146
102
135
104
125
122
123
121
131
114
147
116
128
120
126
140
119
112
133
106
111
118
113
143
117
115
101
105
136
145
129
109

Name

Eckert Jacob
PHALEN TIM
Tickett Simon
Westrich James
Suchecki Alexandria
Suchecki Adam
Overby Nick

Suarez Armando
Biegler Kevin
BLACK NICOLETTE
marrah tom
HOLLAND TIMOTHY
ROTHENBERGER DAN
Beitelshees Kerwin
Stiles Richard
Biegler Bryan
mcinnes michael
Lamont John
Liebman Simeon
Lamont Marla

pilz theresa

Garone Jenifer
HUBASHY JACQUILINE
Harris Mindy
Ogholikhan Sina
Kendall Molly
Miller Lauren
tappe leigh

jordan jeff

Fix Shayna
Rothenberger Deborah
Boyle Joseph

Ehmig Sarah
Hidalgo Arvie
Freeman Cecilia
Volk Robert

Hasch Sarah

gilman jim

Barnes Beth

Boyle Bernadette
Stiles Lee

Wood Tara
Ogholikhan Katie
Dyer Alissa

FINISH
00:19:26.1
00:19:49.0
00:22:22.8
00:23:39.7
00:24:14.2
00:24:14.7
00:24:31.4
00:25:26.1
00:25:32.2
00:25:52.5
00:25:52.5
00:26:16.4
00:26:23.8
00:26:26.8
00:26:47.0
00:27:04.9
00:27:19.8
00:28:50.1
00:29:12.4
00:30:06.8
00:30:21.8
00:30:42.5
00:31:08.8
00:31:27.9
00:31:38.2
00:32:37.4
00:32:50.0
00:32:58.5
00:32:59.7
00:33:45.0
00:34:28.3
00:34:53.3
00:36:22.6
00:36:26.4
00:36:43.6
00:41:12.2
00:42:44.8
00:42:44.9
00:43:16.7
00:43:34.5
00:46:49.1
01:11:50.5
01:13:10.1
01:13:304

Pace
6:16
6:24
7:13
7:38
7:49
7:49
7:55
8:12
8:14
8:21
8:21
8:28
8:31
8:32
8:38
8:44
8:49
9:18
9:25
9:43
9:47
9:54
10:03
10:09
10:12
10:31
10:35
10:38
10:38
10:53
11:07
11:15
11:44
11:45
11:51
13:17
13:47
13:47
13:57
14.03
15:06
23:10
23:36
23:43

Gender
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Age
30
44
44
51
30
31
25
49
31
31
58
27
62
66
52
40
54
44
43
44
42
28
27
44
32
32
22
52
56
22
61
23
44
36
65
49
36
56
59
57
60
35
31
31

Age Rank

1st 5K Male

1st Male 40 - 49

2nd Male 40 - 49

1st Male 50 - 59

1st 5K Female

1st Male 30 - 39

1st Male 20 - 29

3rd Male 40 - 49

2nd Male 30 - 39

1st Female 30 - 39
2nd Male 50 - 59

2nd Male 20 - 29

1st Male 60 and Over
2nd Male 60 and Over
3rd Male 50 - 59

4th Male 40 - 49

4th Male 50 - 59

5th Male 40 - 49

6th Male 40 - 49

1st Female 40 - 49
2nd Female 40 - 49
1st Female 20 - 29
2nd Female 20 - 29
3rd Female 40 - 49
3rd Male 30 - 39

2nd Female 30 - 39
3rd Female 20 - 29
1st Female 50 - 59
5th Male 50 - 59

4th Female 20 - 29
1st Female 60 and ove
3rd Male 20 - 29

4th Female 40 - 49
3rd Female 30 - 39
2nd Female 60 and ove
7th Male 40 - 49

4th Female 30 - 39
6th Male 50 - 59

2nd Female 50 - 59
3rd Female 50 - 59
3rd Female 60 and ove
5th Female 30 - 39
6th Female 30 - 39
7th Female 30 - 39



45
46
47

108
132
127

Dyer Joseph
Rigel Amanda
Monical David

01:13:40.1
01:13:44.1
01:13:44.8

23:46
23:47
23:47

F

32
32
35

4th Male 30 - 39
8th Female 30 - 39
5th Male 30 - 39






