MILES FOR MELANOMA 5K SUNDAY APRIL 10, 2016...LARGO FL...SUNNY AND BREEZY

30110711711	10, 20) 10E/ (((00) E50((()) /((1)	DILLEZI				
Position	Bib#	Name	FINISH	Pace	Gender	Age	Age Rank
1	110	Eckert Jacob	00:19:26.1	6:16	M	30	1st 5K Male
2	149	PHALEN TIM	00:19:49.0	6:24	M	44	1st Male 40 - 49
3	142	Tickett Simon	00:22:22.8	7:13	M	44	2nd Male 40 - 49
4	144	Westrich James	00:23:39.7	7:38	M	51	1st Male 50 - 59
5	138	Suchecki Alexandria	00:24:14.2	7:49	F	30	1st 5K Female
6	139	Suchecki Adam	00:24:14.7	7:49	M	31	1st Male 30 - 39
7	130	Overby Nick	00:24:31.4	7:55	M	25	1st Male 20 - 29
8	137	Suarez Armando	00:25:26.1	8:12	M	49	3rd Male 40 - 49
9	103	Biegler Kevin	00:25:32.2	8:14	M	31	2nd Male 30 - 39
10	148	BLACK NICOLETTE	00:25:52.5	8:21	F	31	1st Female 30 - 39
11	124	marrah tom	00:25:52.5	8:21	M	58	2nd Male 50 - 59
12	150	HOLLAND TIMOTHY	00:26:16.4	8:28	М	27	2nd Male 20 - 29
13	146	ROTHENBERGER DAN	00:26:23.8	8:31	М	62	1st Male 60 and Over
14	102	Beitelshees Kerwin	00:26:26.8	8:32	M	66	2nd Male 60 and Over
15	135	Stiles Richard	00:26:47.0	8:38	M	52	3rd Male 50 - 59
16	104	Biegler Bryan	00:27:04.9	8:44	M	40	4th Male 40 - 49
17	125	mcinnes michael	00:27:19.8	8:49	M	54	4th Male 50 - 59
18	122	Lamont John	00:28:50.1	9:18	M	44	5th Male 40 - 49
19	123	Liebman Simeon	00:29:12.4	9:25	М	43	6th Male 40 - 49
20	121	Lamont Marla	00:30:06.8	9:43	F	44	1st Female 40 - 49
21	131	pilz theresa	00:30:21.8	9:47	F	42	2nd Female 40 - 49
22	114	Garone Jenifer	00:30:42.5	9:54	F	28	1st Female 20 - 29
23	147	HUBASHY JACQUILINE	00:31:08.8	10:03	F	27	2nd Female 20 - 29
24	116	Harris Mindy	00:31:27.9	10:09	F	44	3rd Female 40 - 49
25	128	Ogholikhan Sina	00:31:38.2	10:12	М	32	3rd Male 30 - 39
26	120	Kendall Molly	00:32:37.4	10:31	F	32	2nd Female 30 - 39
27	126	Miller Lauren	00:32:50.0	10:35	F	22	3rd Female 20 - 29
28	140	tappe leigh	00:32:58.5	10:38	F	52	1st Female 50 - 59
29	119	jordan jeff	00:32:59.7	10:38	М	56	5th Male 50 - 59
30	112	Fix Shayna	00:33:45.0	10:53	F	22	4th Female 20 - 29
31	133	Rothenberger Deborah	00:34:28.3	11:07	F	61	1st Female 60 and ove
32	106	Boyle Joseph	00:34:53.3	11:15	М	23	3rd Male 20 - 29
33	111	Ehmig Sarah	00:36:22.6	11:44	F	44	4th Female 40 - 49
34	118	Hidalgo Arvie	00:36:26.4	11:45	F	36	3rd Female 30 - 39
35	113	Freeman Cecilia	00:36:43.6	11:51	F	65	2nd Female 60 and ove
36	143	Volk Robert	00:41:12.2	13:17	М	49	7th Male 40 - 49
37	117	Hasch Sarah	00:42:44.8	13:47	F	36	4th Female 30 - 39
38	115	gilman jim	00:42:44.9	13:47	М	56	6th Male 50 - 59
39	101	Barnes Beth	00:43:16.7	13:57	F	59	2nd Female 50 - 59
40	105	Boyle Bernadette	00:43:34.5	14:03	F	57	3rd Female 50 - 59
41	136	Stiles Lee	00:46:49.1	15:06	F	60	3rd Female 60 and ove
42	145	Wood Tara	01:11:50.5	23:10	F	35	5th Female 30 - 39
43	129	Ogholikhan Katie	01:13:10.1	23:36	F	31	6th Female 30 - 39
44	109	Dyer Alissa	01:13:30.4	23:43	F	31	7th Female 30 - 39
• •	100	_ , 5554	515.50.1	_3	•	<u> </u>	

45	108	Dyer Joseph	01:13:40.1	23:46	M	32	4th Male 30 - 39
46	132	Rigel Amanda	01:13:44.1	23:47	F	32	8th Female 30 - 39
47	127	Monical David	01:13:44.8	23:47	M	35	5th Male 30 - 39

r

٩r

 $^{!}\mathbf{r}$